May 23 2024 (13:09) India Rail Info

Baleshwar - Baripada MEMU Special/08081 - MEMU - SER
BLS/Baleshwar to BPO/Baripada
1h 30m - 70 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BLS |Baleshwar 14:50 4 0 50 (17 |[SER
2 |TKPL |Tikirapal PH 14:56 14:57 m [0 |1 5 58 |7 |[SER
3 |HIP Haldipada 15:04 15:05 Tm [0 |1 12 |46 |9 |SER
4 |ROP |RupsaJunction 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 18 48 SER
5 |TKH |Thakurtota 15:23 15:24 im [0 |1 24 |65 (32 |[SER
6 |JRG Jugpura 15:30 15:31 Tm (0 |1 31 57 |34 |[SER
7 |JOL Jogal 15:36 15:37 Tm |0 |1 35 56 (42 |SER
8 |BTQ |Betnoti 15:44 15:45 im (0 |1 (42 |57 |48 |[SER
9 |KCV |Krishnachandrapur 15:57 15:58 Tm |0 |1 53 |61 |73 |SER
10 |(JSE Jamsole 16:04 16:05 m [0 |1 59 |41 |83 |[SER
11 |BPO |Baripada 16:20 0 | 70 |- 50 |SER

May 23 2024 (13:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




